
SILVER ARROW FIELD- #3 2024

Samford Valley Target Archers Previous

Archer Div 24T FITA 12 Months PB % Improvement

Amanda Ament RBB-50+F Blue Peg 229 276

Mount Petrie Bowmen Previous

Archer Div 24T FITA 12 Months PB % Improvement

Benjamin Jenkinson C-OM Red Peg 260 -

Will Meagher R-OM Red Peg 258 -

Elizabeth MacGregor R-U16F Blue Peg 164 -

Hannah Felton LB-OF Yellow peg 104 -

Centenary Archery Club Previous

Archer Div 24T FITA 12 Months PB % Improvement

Liezel-Marie Roux C-U18F Blue peg 340 -

Ciara Doyle C-U16F Blue peg 317 -

Pierre Roux C-OM Red Peg 273 -

Benjamin White R-U18M Blue peg 155 -

Toowoomba Company of Archers Previous

Archer Div 24T FITA 12 Months PB % Improvement

Maddisyn Salmi C-U18F Blue peg 223 -

Gold Coast Archery Club Previous

Archer Div 24T FITA 12 Months PB % Improvement

Kinga Godyn R-OF Red peg 192 -

Neil Manefield R-70+M Red peg 174 -

Hervey Bay Archers Previous

Archer Div 24T FITA 12 Months PB % Improvement

Rebecca Darby C-OF Red peg 357 -

Keith Manssen C-70+M Blue peg 335 -

Brian Hill snr C-70+M Blue peg 286 206 38.8350

Digby Rackemann C-U14M Yellow peg 245 -

Lorraine Hill C-70+F Blue peg 195 266

Michael Flatman C-50+M Red peg 134 -

Oscar Flatman C-U16M Blue peg 107 -

Most improved over previous 12 months PB:-Brian Hill snr (HBA), improved by 38%

Composite  Teams

Hervey Bay Archers

Rebecca Darby 357

Keith Manssen 335

Brian Hill snr 286

Digby Rackemann 245

1223

Centenary Archers

Liezel-Marie Roux 340

Ciara Doyle 317

Pierre Roux 273

Benjamin White 155

1085

Mount Petrie Bowmen

Benjamin Jenkinson 260

Will Meagher 258

Elizabeth MacGregor 164

Hannah Felton 104

786

Gold Coast Archery Club

Kinga Godyn 192



Neil Manefield 174

366

Samford Valley Target Archers

Amanda Ament 229

229

Toowoomba Company of Archers

Maddisyn Salmi 223

223

Composite  Teams Standing

Club #1 #2 #3 Total

CA 18 20 19 57

SVTA 20 19 16 55

HBA 16 18 20 54

MPB 17 17 18 52

GCAC 14 15 17 46

TCA 15 14 15 44

SCAC 12 16 - 28

LCA 19 - - 19

BSAC 13 - - 13


